87
ÖSSUR INJURY SOLUTIONS
K
N
EE SO
LU
TIO

REQUIRED MEASUREMENTS
• Circumference: 6" (15 cm) above mid-patella
ORDERING INFORMATION
REBOUND POST-OP KNEE
Description Thigh circumference Cool Full foam
Pediatric 12 – 25" (30,5 cm – 63,5 cm) B-8381470
Universal, Left contoured 16 – 32" (41 cm – 81 cm) B-8381680 B-8382680
Universal, Right contoured 16 – 32" (41 cm – 81 cm) B-8381580 B-8382580
Universal 16 – 32" (41 cm – 81 cm) B-8381480 B-8382480
Universal XL 16 – 38" (41 cm – 96,5 cm) B-8381490 B-8382490
ACCESSORIES
Description Part#
ROM stop locks B-8380005
Alligator hook and loop  kit B-8380006
Adhesive hook and loop  kit pediatric B-8380008
Adhesive hook and loop  kit universal / universal XL B-8380007
REPLACEMENT SOFTGOODS
Description Cool Full foam
Pediatric B-8381072
Universal* B-8381082 B-8382082
Universal XL B-8381092 B-8382092
*For universal, left contoured, right contoured